Sequoyah County Rural Water District #4

PO Box 128 / 461426 East 1105 Road
Sallisaw, OK 74955
Office: (918) 774-9869 Fax: (918) 774-9334
www.sequoyahrwd4.com / scrwd4@yahoo.com

RATE SCHEDULE – Effective with June bills due by July 10, 2025

	Current Rate	Amount of Increase at 4.5%	New Rate Effective with June 2025 Billing						
RESIDENTIAL BENEFIT UNIT:									
Membership Fees:									
5/8 inch meter	\$1,250.00								
1 inch meter	\$3,500.00								
Service Rates:									
Minimum monthly rate	\$27.00		¢20.00						
(includes up to 1,000 gallons of water usage)	\$27.00		\$28.00						
1,001 to 10,000 gallons	\$12.50	\$ 0.56	\$13.06						
10,001 to 15,000	\$13.55	\$ 0.61	\$14.16						
15,001 gallons & greater	\$14.59	\$ 0.66	\$15.25						

AGRICULTURAL BENEFIT UNIT:						
Membership Fees:						
5/8 inch meter	\$1,250.00					
1 inch meter	\$3,500.00					
Service Rates:						
Minimum monthly rate (includes up to 1,000 gallons of water usage)	\$27.00			\$28.00		
1,001 to 10,000 gallons	\$13.29	\$	0.60	\$13.89		
10,001 to 15,000 gallons	\$14.07	\$	0.63	\$14.70		
15,001 gallons & greater	\$14.59	\$	0.66	\$15.25		

COMMERCIAL BENEFIT UNITS:							
Membership Fees:							
1 inch meter	\$3,500.00						
2 inch meter	\$4,500.00						
Service Rates:							
Minimum monthly rate (includes up to 1,500 gallons of water usage)	\$37.50			\$37.50			
Flat rate (includes 1,501 to 3,000 gallons of water usage)	\$37.50			\$37.50			
3,001 to 10,000 gallons	\$13.29	\$	0.60	\$13.89			
10,001 to 15,000 gallons	\$14.07	\$	0.63	\$14.70			
15,001 gallons & greater	\$15.63	\$	0.70	\$16.33			